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Wishaw & District Seniors Bowling League
Day/Date Time Event Venue

Wed 25 Apr 18 12:30 PM Senior League Opening

Wed 2 May 18 01:00 PM Wishaw Senior Triples League Law 1

Wed 9 May 18 01:00 PM Holytown

Tue 15 May 18 01:00 PM Wishaw Senior Triples League

Wed 23 May 18 01:00 PM Holytown

Wed 30 May 18 01:00 PM Wishaw Senior Triples League

Wed 6 Jun 18 01:00 PM Holytown

Wed 13 Jun 18 01:00 PM Wishaw Senior Triples League

Wed 20 Jun 18 01:00 PM Holytown

Wed 27 Jun 18 01:00 PM Wishaw Senior Triples League Wishaw

Wed 4 Jul 18 01:00 PM Holytown

Tue 10 Jul 18 01:00 PM Wishaw Senior Triples League

Wed 18 Jul 18 01:00 PM Holytown

Wed 25 Jul 18 No Game

Wed 1 Aug 18 01:00 PM Wishaw Senior Triples League No Game

Wed 8 Aug 18 01:00 PM Wishaw Senior Triples League

Wed 15 Aug 18 01:00 PM Holytown

TBA Section Play offs

TBA Archie Murray Pairs ( 2 teams can be entered)

Assistance required on home game when not playing to serve teas.

Houldsworth

Wishaw Senior Triples League v Dalzell 1

Lanark

Wishaw Senior Triples Leaguev Carluke 1

Newarthill

Wishaw Senior Triples League v Houldsworth 1

Motherwell MW 1

Wishaw Senior Triples League v Castlehill 1

Wishaw Senior Triples League v Shotts 1

Carluke 2

Wishaw Senior Triples League v Newmains 1

Scottish Finals week Ayr

Motherwell MW 2

Wishaw Senior Triples League v Overtown 1

Houldsworth

Houldsworth


